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$3.00

$3.00
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Strobel's Oct. 10, 2020
Melissa Roll
Bella Keating
Audrey Averill
Carolyn Jensen
Susan Webb
Audrey Averill
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Lexi Kenworthy
Kathy Boultinghouse
Audrey Averill
Lori Hogarty
Shirley Cooper
Kaytie Henricks
Elaine Lowell
Cassie Wehage
Stormy Griffin
Heidi Yarbor
Becky Gonzales
Tina Byrd

Barry James
Abby Jennings
Dani Howard
Stephanie Chike
Diane Ryan
Shawna Johnson
Karen Askin
Vanda Chess
Tina Byrd

Kaitlin Stevens
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Kaitlin Stevens
Reece Pierson
Barry James
Reece Pierson
Viki Friedrich
Jaycee Boultinghouse
Aumi Jochim
Emily Fish

Kylie Gonzales
Makayala Johnson
Kialee Coonc
Kaydence King
Sis Thuston

Trish Lulay
Charlee Hoge
Melody Walker
Kathy Hockett
Makiyah Stevens
Susan Webb
Emily Hampton
Shelley Bennett
Megan Towsend
Keisha Kemper
Jayden Leisman
Angila Polacek
Angila Polacek
Stormy Griffin
Kristina Hollatz
Debbie Pack
Erica Luzzi
Carolyn Jensen
Aumi Jochim
Melody Walker

Open

THR on a Famous Roll
Ril Cash Queen

Reece's Frost N Star #2
Roxy E Firewater #2
Barreds Rowdy #1

THR Bugs on My Bully #1
THR SWEET BABY FAME #2
Dashing Ace

RCA lkes Jackpot

THR Black Pearl Fame #3
Judges Fast Money
Sport

Tychonic Choice

Lotto
THRAIIBoutDABass

Ima a Circuit Judge #1
Kid Wayne

Cheney Bound

THR Bonita Gato Fame #2
Beda Be Awesome #1
Comin N Hot

lam Twisted Sister

Kiss My Honey Buns
This Wagons on Fire
KVSFamedontcomeEZ
Tiny

RR Babes Olena

We Nita Runner #1
Packin In The Bar #2
THR On a Famous High #1
Streaker #1

Smoke #1

El Myra's a Major Doll #2
Play Like You Wood #2
Napa #1

THR Isle Be Steakin
Gotta Be Biankus #1
Dash of Cash Cub

Little French Dolly
Whataboldchallenge #1
Hancocks Cool Cruiser
Murphy

A Driften Orphan

Little Miss Lady in Red
Goose

Cash #1

My Dignified Ruby

Dixie

Rowdy Driftwist #2

Rio

Zip

Bobbie

Popcorn

Chili

Nighthawks Hottie #2
Winken for Cash #1
Peps Dixie Dove #2

Beau Money

SMR Judge My Falcon #2
Streakin in Style

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder #1
Look Alive Candy #2
Fiona #2

Time

14.445
14.45
14.561
14.682
14.693
14.711
14.909
15.086
15.089
15.09
15.09
15.145
15.149
15.197
15.23
15.259
15.308
15.354
15.364
15.396
15.43
15.446
15.493
15.495
15.517
15.539
15.554
15.564
15.577
15.597
15.643
15.688
15.756
15.766
15.973
15.987
15.991
16.051
16.077
16.094
16.11
16.131
16.17
16.23
16.334
16.627
16.63
16.712
16.734
16.906
16.934
17.364
17.713
17.73
19.786
99.999
114.603
114.627
114.888
115.433
115.656
117.197
119.152

$$

$ 327.00
$ 251.00
$ 183.00

$ 277.00
$ 212.00
$ 77.00
$ 77.00

$ 252.00
$ 193.00
$ 140.00

$ 226.00
$ 174.00
$ 126.00

$ 176.00
$ 135.00
$ 98.00
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$3.00

$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

OCT. 10, 2020
Carolyn Jensen

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Kathy Boultinghouse
Shirley Cooper
Becky Gonzales
Karen Askin

Vanda Chess

Viki Friedrich

Trish Lulay

Sis Thuston

Kathy Hockett
Carolyn Jensen

OCT. 10TH, 2020
Lexi Kenworthy
Aumi Jochim
Kaydence King
Charlee Hoge
Makiyah Stevens
Morgan Cuff
Marley Cooper
Meagan Harris
Jayden Leisman
Maykala Watters
Aumi Jochim
Taylor Herinckx

OCT. 11, 2020
Audrey Averill
Audrey Averill
Carolyn Jensen
Amanda Marriott
Bella Keating
Audrey Averill
Kristen Whitehead
Stormy Griffin
Kristen Whitehead
Carolyn Jensen
Amanda Marriott
Stephanie Chike
Jeanette Etchebarne
Diane Ryan
Olivia Martin

Viki Friedrich
Reece Pierson
Megan Towsend
Amanda Marriott
Stormy Griffin
Aumi Jochim
Angila Polacek
Charlee Hoge
Vanda Chess
Tina Byrd

Kathy Hockett
Dani Howard

Lori Hogarty
Sarah Locke
Aumi Jochim
Olivia Haines
Elaine Lowell
Olivia Martin
Barry James
Trish Lulay

Kim Yore

STROBEL'S SENIOR
Roxy E Firewater

THR SWEET BABY FAME
RCA lkes Jackpot

Sport

Cheney Bound

Tiny

RR Babes Olena

Napa

Little Miss Lady in Red
A Driften Orphan

My Dignified Ruby
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder

STROBEL'S YOUTH
Dashing Ace
Gotta Be Biankus
Murphy

Goose

Dixie

Rada

Romeo

Coors

Chili

Daisy

Look Alive Candy
Slurpee

Strobel's Open
Reece's Frost N Star
THR Black Pearl Fame
Roxy E Firewater
Faclcons Jewel Tonic
Ril Cash Queen

THR Bugs on My Bully
Una Mas Por Favor
Peps Dixie Dove
Hickory Whiz Dun it
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Slys Jewell

Kiss My Honey Buns
HG Tainis Eagle

This Wagons on Fire
Famous Beauty Queen
Sniper

Play Like You Wood
Bobbie

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Ima a Circuit Judge
Gotta Be Biankus
Nighthawks Hottie
Goose

RR Babes Olena

We Nita Runner

My Dignified Ruby
lam Twisted Sister
Judges Fast Money
Slim Shady

Look Alive Candy
grammys spitifire
Lotto

BR Big Red Dog

El Myra's a Major Doll
Little Miss Lady in Red
He Be Famous

TIME
14.682
14.909
15.089
15.145
15.354
15.539
15.554
15.973
16.139

16.17
16.63
115.656

TIME
15.086
15.991
16.084
16.334
16.712
17.003
17.425
17.678

17.73
17.979
117.197
124.083

Times
14.375
14.444
14.509
14.571
14.617
14.706
14.749
14.763

14.84
14.855
15.016
15.031
15.059

15.17
15.246
15.343

15.36
15.476
15.519
15.585

15.59
15.634
15.636
15.671
15.681
15.727
15.788
15.814
15.837
15.875
15.921
15.969
15.974
16.014
16.028
16.229

$$
$60.00

$54.00

$46.00

$40.00

$$
$57.00
$48.00

$40.00
$36.00

$29.00

$$
$349.00
$268.00
$195.00

$295.00
$266.00
$165.00

$268.00
$206.00
$150.00

$241.00
$185.00
$135.00
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$3.00

$3.00

Gina Hall

Jayden Leisman
Melody Walker
Shelley Bennett
Emilie-Alice Taylor
Kaydence King
Emily Jo DuCan
Wylie Sturm
Melody Walker
Emily Jo DuCan
Shirley Cooper
Angila Polacek
Emily Hampton
Kim Yore

Heidi Yarbor
Melissa Roll
Debbie Pack

Viki Friedrich
Abby Jennings
Jamie Jo McLaughlin
Barry James

Joie Smith
Jeanette Etchebarne
Reece Pierson
Debbie Pack
Skylar Lindstrom
Mikiyah Stevens
Michael Cuevas
Keisha Kemper
Tina Byrd

STROBEL'S OCT. 11. 2020
Carolyn Jensen
Carolyn Jensen
Jeanette Etchebarne
Viki Friedrich

Vanda Chess

Kathy Hockett

Trish Lulay

Shirley Cooper

Viki Friedrich
Jeanette Etchebarne

Strobel's 11, 2020
Kristen Whitehead
Kristen Whitehead
Aumi Jochim
Charlee Hoge
Aumi Jochim
Morgan Cuff
Kaydence King
Jayden Leisman
Marley Cooper
Wylie Sturm
Taylor Herinckx
Zoey Dean
Maykala Watters
Ava Hansen

Joie Smith
Makiyah Stevens

PapasOff His Rocker
Chili

Cash

Zip

BKT Royal Storm "Harley"
Murphy

Peppys Party Bug
Fanny

Fiona

Riley

Sport

Winken for Cash

Rio

KG Burnin Bridges

Kid Wayne

THR on a Famous Roll
SMR Judge My Falcon
Napa

Comin N Hot

Flint

Beda Be Awesome
Dudda Laduh

LF Soon To Be Famous
Smoke

Shiners Little Cat

Uno

Dixie

Pistol Talena

Popcorn

THR Bonita Gato Fame

SENIOR

Roxy E Firewater
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
HG Tainis Eagle
Sniper

RR Babes Olena

My Dignified Ruby
Little Miss Lady in Red
Sport

Napa

LF Soon To Be Famous

Strobel's Youth

Una Mas Por Favor #1
Hickory Whiz Dun it #2
Gotta Be Biankus #1
Goose

Look Alive Candy #2
Rada

Murphy

Chili

Romeo

Fanny

Slurpee

Iris

Daisy

Nelly

Dudda Ludah

Dixie

16.374
16.716
16.763
16.803
17.302
17.412
17.656
17.773
18.038
19.13
20.754
99.999
99.999
99.999
114.345
114.477
114.788
114.789
114.935
115.011
115.14
115.171
115.192
115.345
115.494
116.129
116.207
116.236
117.649
122.106

TIME
14.509
14.855
15.059
15.343
15.671
15.727
16.106
20.754

114.789
115.192

Time
14.749
14.84
15.59
15.636
15.875
16.155
16.321
16.716
17.435
17.773
17.93
19.133
19.457
99.999
115.171
116.207

$188.00
$144.00
$105.00

$$
$47.00

$40.00

$33.00

$30.00
$25.00

$$
$76.00

$64.00

$53.00

$48.00

$39.00

5D

DIV.

1D

2D

3D

4D
5D

Div.

1D

2D

3D

4D

5D

O 00w N UL WN P ®

=
o



